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60m lány döntő 2002-2003

1. Horváth Barbara 2002 KVDSE 8,38

2. Nagy Antónia 2002 GYAC 9,04

3. Tóth Boglárka 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,20

4. Vass Dorottya 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,34

5. Balogh Janka 2003 KVDSE 9,34

6. GulyásPanna 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,41

7. Baumgartner Vivien 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,51

8. Pál Diána 2003 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,52

60m döntő 2004-05

1. Kovács Anna 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 9,22

2. Szabó Nóra 2004 GYAC 9,63

3. Röszler Dóra 2005 Zalaszám ZAC 9,66

4. Ribic Lara 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 9,80

5. Pollreisz Vivien 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,80

6. Klojcnik Petja 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 9,92

7. Németh Natália 2005 Zalaszám ZAC 10,35

8. Reicht Tamara 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 10,86

60m 1. időelőfutam

1. Nagy Antónia 2002 GYAC 9,16

2. Tóth Boglárka 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,24

3. Vass Dorottya 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,33

4. Simon Virág 2002 GYAC 9,79

5. Vörös Cintia 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,90

6. Kocsis Franciska 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,35

7. Szilárdi Sára 2003 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,53

60m 2. időelőfutam

1. Horváth Barbara 2002 KVDSE 8,52

2. Baumgartner Vivien 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,51

3. Balogh Janka 2003 KVDSE 9,56

4. Gulyás Panna 2002 GYAC 9,64

5. Pál Diána 2003 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,69

6. Kuba Jázmin 2003 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,87

7. Hantó Elánia 2002 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,23

8. Czúpók Fruzsina 2003 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,21

60m 3. időelőfutam

1. Kovács Anna 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 9,52

2. Klojcnik Petja 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 10,12

3. Éder Veronika 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 11,12

4. Horváth Jázmin 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 11,21

5. Borbély Petra 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 11,26

6. Baki Hecenas Zsófia 2005 Zalaszám ZAC 11,53



60m 4. időelőfutam

1. Szabó Nóra 2004 GYAC 9,83

2. Röszler Dóra 2005 Zalaszám ZAC 9,92

3. Ribic Lara 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 9,97

4. Pollreisz Vivien 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 10,07

5. Németh Natasa 2005 Zalaszám ZAC 10,50

6. Reicht Tamara 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 10,96

60m döntő 2002-03

1. Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 7,50

2. Babos Ármin 2003 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 8,42

3. Csontos Barnabás 2002 GYAC 8,87

4. Pető András 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 8,90

5. Biró Barna 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 8,95

6. Zsuppán Bence 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 9,00

7. Takács Gellért 2002 GYAC 9,03

8. Németh Richárd 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 9,06

60m döntő 2004-05

1. Dászkál Bence 2004 GYAC 9,04

2. Dalmai Márton 2004 GYAC 9,19

3. Kovács Ármin 2004 GYAC 9,20

4. Degovics Gergely 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,20

5. Vizslarek Tamás 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 9,41

6. Kladosek Marin 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 9,74

7. Herold Botond 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 9,78

8. Szabó Márton 2005 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,97

60m 1. időelőfutam

1. Babos Ármin 2003 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 8,49

2. Biró Barna 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 8,96

3. Csontos Barnabás 2002 GYAC 9,04

4. Bauer Marcell 2002 GYAC 9,36

5. Csiszár Soma 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 9,89

6. Baráth Dominik 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,25

7. Kósi Csongor 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 11,59

60m 2. időelőfutam

1. Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 7,66

2. Horváth Marcell 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 9,26

3. Kónya Dániel 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 9,28

4. Hercsel Máté 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 9,77

5. Kiss Bence 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,10

6. Dávid Martin 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,67

7. László Gyula 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,78

8. Lakat Olivér 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,87



60m 3. időelőfutam

1. Lászlóffy Márton 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,31

2. Németh Richárd 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 9,10

3. Pető András 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 9,00

4. Kraus Bendegúz 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,10

5. Simon Zénó 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,32

60m 4. időelőfutam

1. Zsuppán Bence 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 9,10

2. Takács Gellért 2002 GYAC 9,17

3. Szabó Márk 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,31

4. Latky Szabolcs 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,75

5. Péntek Ciprián 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 10,76

5. időelőfutam

1. Dászkál Bence 2004 GYAC 9,14

2. Vizslarek Tamás 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 9,20

3. Kovács Ármin 2004 GYAC 9,32

4. Szabó Márton 2005 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,93

5. Kistüttösi Ákos 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,15

6. Kovács Balázs 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,21

7. Szabó Zalán 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,29

8. Mogyorósi László 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 11,47

6. időelőfutam

1. Degovics Gergely 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 9,43

2. Dalmai Márton 2004 GYAC 9,49

3. Kladosek Marin 2005 AD Stajerska Maribor 9,86

4. Herold Botond 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,01

5. Borbély Balázs 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,23

6. Rudelic Jan 2004 AD Stajerska Maribor 10,54

7. Hári Gábor 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,61

8. Pajor Máté 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 10,73

800m 2002-03

1. Zatykó Luca 2002 GYAC 2:29,13

2. Muszil Ágnes 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 2:31,97

3. Kanász Kitti 2002 Dombóvári VASE 2:40,31

4. Kishanti Petra 2002 Favorit AC 2:41,38

5. Tamás Zsófia 2003 Dombóvári VASE 2:43,23

6. Gulyás Panna 2002 GYAC 2:47,17

7. Baumgartner Vivien 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:48,97

8. Tóth Adrienn 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:49,62

9. Németh Boglárka 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 2:52,20

10. Szőke Panna 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 2:55,12

11. Simon Virág 2002 GYAC 3:05,66

12. Bencze Anna 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:13,15

13. Horváth Diána 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:21,21

14. Horváth Evelin 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:34,83

15. Czupók Fruzsina 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:45,16

Molnár Jázmin Réka 2003 Zalaszám ZAC DNS



800M 2004-05
1. Esküdt Luca 2005 Dombóvári VASE 2:45,89

2. Berecz  Boglárka 2004 SAC 2:45,92

3. Pollreisz Vivien 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:56,88

4. Tóth Lenke 2005 Dombóvári VASE 3:03,85

5. Pais Janka 2005 Becsvölgye 3:15,64

6. Pál Kármen 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 3:15,83

7. Horváth Jázmin 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 3:17,10

8. Kovács Anna 2004 Zalaszám ZAC DNS

Sipos Zsanett 2005 Dombóvári VASE

800M 2002-03

1. Markó Péter 2002 GYAC 2:28,51

2. Strijk Barnabás 2003 Dombóvári VASE 2:29,96

3. Kónya Dániel 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:37,75

4. Lászlóffy Márton 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:40,41

5. Babos Ármin 2003 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:41,59

6. Horváth Marcell 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:43,94

7. Gyöngyösi Antal 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:44,46

8. Szabó Márk 2002 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:46,61

9. Ritecz Kristóf 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:46,99

10. Rábai Péter 2002 Zalaszám ZAC 2:53,59

11. Sipos Krisztián 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:00,74

12. Simon Zénó 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:19,42

13. Hercsel Máté 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3:20,19

14. Latky Szabolcs 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 4:04,39

15. Péntek Ciprián 2003 Zalaszám ZAC 3.54,25

Nagy Armand 2003 Zalaszám ZAC DNS

800m 2004-05

1. Varga Benjamin 2004 SAC 2:37,18

2. Koch Bernáth 2004 SAC 2:39,72

3. Bálint Barnabás 2004 GYAC 2:48,64

4. Szabó Márton 2005 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 2:52,43

5. Gulyás Dominik 2005 Dombóvári VASE 2:53,65

6. Dászkál Bence 2004 GYAC 2:54,09

7. Sinkó Máté 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 2:55,62

8. Borbély Balázs 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 2:56,53

9. Degovics Gergely 2004 Mosonmagyaróvár AC 3:04,94

10. Dalmai Márton 2004 GYAC 3:08,78

11. Pajor Máté 2004 Zalaszám ZAC 3:44,86

Versenybíróság


